I
•
0 /ROYAL
/ �INGS
0
CONTENTS
ABOUT US
BOWLS 1
COMPARTMENT CONTAINERS  2
LARGE ROUND CONTAINERS  4
LARGE SQUARE CONTAINERS 4
COFFEE CUPS 5
PLASTIC CUPS 5
PLASTIC PLATES   7
RECTANGULAR CONTAINERS 8
ROUND CONTAINERS 10
SAMPLING CUPS 11
SOUFFLE CUPS                 11
SQUARE CONTAINERS  12
ABOUT US
Royal Kings is the seamless intersection of high quality products, great value
and convenience. We strive for Royal Kings to be a streamlined platform for
business owners to focus on their core services and not waste time sourcing
supplies or worrying about quality.
Your business deserves the best supplies, and at Royal Kings, you’re going
to get it. Partnering with SKP, we supply only the highest quality packaging,
trusted since 1991. Having our products tried, tested and trusted worldwide
and recognised with four awards in Singapore, we now bring the same
quality and service assurance to Australia through Royal Kings.
Acknowledgments include a Service Excellence Award in 2012, Singapore’s
Prestige Brand Award in 2014 and Singapore’s Heartland Enterprise Awards
for Most Innovative and Best Visual Merchandising in 2014.
Our extensive range of premium plastic hospitality packaging products are
created using 100% reusable, recyclable and microwave safe #5-PP (poly-
propylene), one of the safest heat resistant plastics for food and beverage
use. Selected items are also available in paper materials.
We put your convenience first and are constantly improving our processes to
make Royal Kings Co your one stop shop for hospitality supplies. Got
suggestions? Send us an email at hello@royalkings.net.au for us to consider!
We take care of supplies. You take care of your business.
ROUND BOWLS B32
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 178 x 78 mm
Capacity: 1185 ml
Packing Qty: 300pcs/ctn
Carton size: 543 x 371 x 324mm
Order Code (CLEAR):
BOW-MW-SKP-B32
Order Code (BLACK):
BOW-MW-B32-BL
Matching Product:
LID-MW-SKP-LR32
ROUND BOWLS B12
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 119 x 54 mm
Capacity: 385 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 593 x 243 x 331mm
Order Code (CLEAR):
BOW-MW-SKP-B12
Order Code (BLACK):
BOW-MW-B12-BL
Matching Product:
LID-TF-LRAD-H
ROUND BOWLS B16
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 119 x 71 mm
Capacity: 500 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 593 x 243 x 366mm
Order Code (CLEAR):
BOW-MW-SKP-B16
Order Code (BLACK):
BOW-MW-B16-BL
Matching Product:
LID-TF-LRAD-H
ROUND BOWLS B24
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 143 x 66 mm
Capacity: 680 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 718 x 288 x 341 mm
Order Code (CLEAR):
BOW-MW-SKP-B24
Order Code (BLACK):
BOW-MW-B24-BL
Matching Product:
LID-TFNL-2430F-A
ROUND BOWLS B30
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 143 x 81 mm
Capacity: 850 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 718 x 288 x 346mm
Order Code (CLEAR):
BOW-MW-SKP-B30
Order Code (BLACK):
BOW-MW-B30-BL
Matching Product:
LID-TFNL-2430F-A
LID FOR ROUND
CONTAINERS A-SERIES/
BOWLS B12 & B16
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 124 x 13 mm
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 636 x 131 x 441mm
Order Code :
LID-TF-LRAD-H
Matching Product:
CON-TFC-8A to CONTFC-
32A
Matching Product:
BOW-MW-SKP-B12
to BOW-MW-B16
LID FOR ROUND BOWLS
B24 & B30
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 148 x 7 mm
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 745 x 149 x 435mm
Order Code :
LID-TFNL-2430F-A
Matching Product:
BOW-MW-SKP-B24
Matching Product:
BOW-MW-SKP-B30
LID FOR ROUND BOWLS
B32
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 179 x 12 mm
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 543 x 371 x 276mm
Order Code :
LID-MW-SKP-LR32
Matching Product:
BOW-MW-SKP-B32
BOWLS
1
PREMIUM
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS 2-
COMPARTMENTS
(1623 SERIES) BLACK
Colour: Black
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 225 x 156 x 48 mm
Capacity : 720 / 400 ml
Packing Qty: 200 set/ctn
Carton size: 553 x 459 x 319 mm
Order Code:
CON-TF1623-2CBL-SET
PREMIUM SQUARE
CONTAINERS BASE &
LIDS 3-COMPARTMENTS
SET BLACK
Colour: Black
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 x 43 mm
Capacity: 620 / 315 / 315 ml
Packing Qty: 150 set/ctn
Carton size: 750 x 218 x 437 mm
Order Code:
CON-TF-SQ3C-BL-SET
PREMIUM SQUARE
CONTAINERS BASE &
LIDS 4-COMPARTMENTS
BLACK
Colour: Black
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 x 43 mm
Capacity: 620 / 315 / 145 / 130 ml
Packing Qty: 150 set/ctn
Carton size: 750 x 218 x 437 mm
Order Code:
CON-TF-SQ4C-BL-SET
PREMIUM SQUARE
CONTAINERS BASE &
LIDS 5-COMPARTMENTS
BLACK
Colour: Black
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 x 43 mm
Capacity: 300 / 300 / 160 / 205 / 160 ml
Packing Qty: 150 set/ctn
Carton size: 750 x 218 x 437 mm
Order Code:
CON-TF-SQ5C-BL-SET
PREMIUM
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS 2-
COMPARTMENTS (1623
SERIES)
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 225 x 156 x 48 mm
Capacity : 720 / 400 ml
Packing Qty: 200 set/ctn
Carton size: 553 x 459 x 319 mm
Order Code:
CON-TF1623-2C-SET
COMPARTMENT CONTAINERS
PREMIUM SQUARE
CONTAINERS BASE ONLY
3-COMPARTMENTS
Colour: Clear
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 x 43 mm
Capacity: 620 / 315 / 315 ml
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 440 x 440 x 434 mm
Order Code: Lid-TF-SQ3C
Matching Product: Lid-TF-SQ3C
2
PREMIUM SQUARE
CONTAINERS BASE ONLY
4-COMPARTMENTS
Colour: Clear
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 x 43 mm
Capacity: 620 / 315 / 145 / 130 ml
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 440 x 440 x 434 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-SQ4C
Matching Product: Lid-TF-SQ4C
PREMIUM SQUARE
CONTAINERS BASE ONLY
5-COMPARTMENTS
Colour: Clear
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 x 43 mm
Capacity: 300 / 300 / 160 / 205 / 160 ml
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 440 x 440 x 434 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-SQ5C
Matching Product: LID-TF-SQ5C
LID FOR PREMIUM
SQUARE CONTAINERS 3-
COMPARTMENTS
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 mm
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 440 x 440 x 379 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-SQ3C
Matching Product: CON-TF-SQ3C
LID FOR PREMIUM
SQUARE CONTAINERS 4-
COMPARTMENTS
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 mm
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 440 x 440 x 379 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-SQ4C
Matching Product: CON-TF-SQ4C
LID FOR PREMIUM
SQUARE CONTAINERS 5-
COMPARTMENTS
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 mm
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 440 x 440 x 379 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-SQ5C
Matching Product: CON-TF-SQ5C
COMPARTMENT CONTAINERS
3
PREMIUM BIG ROUND
CONTAINERS 3000
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 295 x 275 x 100 mm
Capacity : 4000 ml
Packing Qty: 100 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 571 x 303 x 529 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-R3000
Matching Product: LID-TF-R2K3K
PREMIUM BIG SQUARE
CONTAINERS SQ65H
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 231 x 231 x 65 mm
Capacity : 2400 ml
Packing Qty: 200 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 473 x 368 x 476 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-N-SQ65H
Matching Product: LID-TF-N-SQ232
PREMIUM BIG SQUARE
CONTAINERS SQ95H
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 231 x 231 x 95 mm
Capacity : 3400 ml
Packing Qty: 200 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 473 x 408 x 471 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-SQ95H
Matching Product: LID-TF-N-SQ232
LID FOR PREMIUM BIG
SQUARE CONTAINERS
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 232 x 232 mm
Packing Qty: 200 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 478 x 478 x 181 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-N-SQ232
Matching Product: CON-TF-N-SQ65H
Matching Product: CON-TF-SQ95H
LID FOR PREMIUM BIG
ROUND CONTAINERS
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 290 x 275 mm
Packing Qty: 100 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 558 x 298 x 316 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-R2K3K
Matching Product: CON-TF-R2000
Matching Product: CON-TF-R3000
LARGE ROUND CONTAINERS
LARGE SQUARE CONTAINERS
PREMIUM BIG ROUND
CONTAINERS 2000
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 295 x 275 x 70 mm
Capacity : 3000 ml
Packing Qty: 100 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 571 x 303 x 529 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-R2000
Matching Product: LID-TF-R2K3K
4
LID FOR COFFEE CUPS 8OZ
(FLAT)
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 483 x 170 x 424 mm
Order Code (WHITE):
LID-TF-DL8W
Order Code (BLACK):
LID-TF-DL8BLACK
LID FOR COFFEE CUPS
12OZ & 16OZ (FLAT)
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 543 x 187 x 468 mm
Order Code (WHITE):
LID-TF-DL1216W
Order Code (BLACK):
LID-TF-DL1216BLACK
PREMIUM DESSERT CUP
5OZ
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 94 x 46 mm
Capacity : 180 ml
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 478 x 198 x 389 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-DL1216W
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LS95
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LD95-DOME
Matching Product: LID-CON-SKP-L95
PREMIUM DESSERT CUP
9OZ
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 94 x 70 mm
Capacity : 255 ml
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 473 x 198 x 436 mm
Order Code: CON-PLC-SKP-T9
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LS95
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LD95-DOME
Matching Product: LID-CON-SKP-L95
PREMIUM DRINKING CUPS
12OZ
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 92 x 104 mm
Capacity : 405 ml
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 478 x 381 x 426 mm
Order Code: CUP-PLC-SKP-T12
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LS95
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LD95-DOME
Matching Product: LID-CON-SKP-L95
DRINKING CUPS
7OZ
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 75 x 79 mm
Capacity: 200 ml
Packing Qty: 2000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 743 x 313 x 306 mms
Order Code : CUP-TF-7W-PARTY
COFFEE CUP LIDS
PLASTIC CUPS
5
PREMIUM DRINKING CUPS
16OZ
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 94 x 128 mm
Capacity: 500 ml
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 483 x 388 x 406 mm
Order Code: CUP-TF-16
Matching Product: LID-TF-CUP-PL96H (FLAT)
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LD955 (DOME)
DRINKING CUPS
16OZ RIBBED
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 94 x 128 mm
Capacity: 500 ml
Packing Qty: 2000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 478 x 388 x 671 mm
Order Code: CUP-TF-16-2K-EB
Matching Product: LID-TF-CUP-PL96H (FLAT)
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LD955 (DOME)
PREMIUM DRINKING CUPS
22OZ
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 92 x 160 mm
Capacity : 650 ml
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 481 x 384 x 701 mm
Order Code: CUP-PLC-SKP-T22
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LS95
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LD95-DOME
Matching Product: LID-CON-SKP-L95
DRINKING CUPS
22OZ
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 94 x 150 mm
Capacity: 635 ml
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 483 x 388 x 556 mm
Order Code: CUP-TF-22
Matching Product: LID-TF-CUP-PL96H (FLAT)
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LD955 (DOME)
DRINKING CUPS
12OZ
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 94 x 98 mm
Capacity: 360 ml
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 478 x 388 x 366 mm
Order Code: CUP-TF-12
Matching Product: LID-TF-CUP-PL96H (FLAT)
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LD955 (DOME)
DRINKING CUPS
14OZ
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 94 x 107 mm
Capacity: 400 ml
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 483 x 388 x 411 mm
Order Code: CUP-TF-14
Matching Product: LID-TF-CUP-PL96H (FLAT)
Matching Product: LID-CUP-LD955 (DOME)
PLASTIC CUPS
6
ROUND SAUCE PLATES
Colour: White
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 62 x 14 mm
Packing Qty: 3000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 318 x 193 x 196 mm
Order Code: PLA-PP-CP-62
ROUND PLATES 7-INCH
Colour: White
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 178 x 17 mm
Packing Qty: 1000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 403 x 358 x 186 mm
Order Code: PLA-PP-P7A-W
ROUND PLATES 9-INCH
Colour: White
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 228 x 15 mm
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 461 x 288 x 236 mm
Order Code: PLA-PP-P9A-W
ROUND PLATES 10.25-
INCH
Colour: White
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 258 x 28 mm
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 533 x 318 x 273 mm
Order Code: PLA-PP-P10.25W
ROUND PLATES 10.25-
INCH 3-COMPARTMENTS
Colour: White
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 258 x 28 mm
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 533 x 318 x 273 mm
Order Code: PLA-PP-P10.25W-3C
OVAL PLATES 160-230
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimensions: 160 x 230 x 21 mm
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 458 x 283 x 166 mm
Order Code: PLA-PP-P160-230W
OVAL PLATES 200-290
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimensions: 200 x 290 x 26 mm
Packing Qty: 400 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 583 x 323 x 212 mm
Order Code: PLA-PP-P200-290W
PLASTIC PLATES
7
PREMIUM
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS 750
(1623 SERIES) BLACK
Colour: Black
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 225 x 156 x 37 mm
Capacity: 750 ml
Packing Qty: 200 set/ctn
Carton size: 538 x 459 x 319 mm
Order Code: CON-TF1623L-BL-SET
PREMIUM
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS 1200
(1623 SERIES) BLACK
Colour: Black
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 225 x 156 x 52 mm
Capacity : 1200 ml
Packing Qty: 200 set/ctn
Carton size: 543 x 459 x 319 mm
Order Code: CON-TF1623H-BL-SET
PREMIUM
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS 750
(1623 SERIES)
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 225 x 156 x 37 mm
Capacity : 750 ml
Packing Qty: 200 set/ctn
Carton size: 538 x 459 x 319 mm
Order Code: CON-TF1623-750-SET
PREMIUM
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS 1200
(1623 SERIES)
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 225 x 156 x 52 mm
Capacity : 1200 ml
Packing Qty: 200 set/ctn
Carton size: 543 x 459 x 319 mm
Order Code: CON-TF1623-1200-SET
RECTANGULAR CONTAINERS
PREMIUM
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS 1500
(1623 SERIES)
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 225 x 156 x 69 mm
Capacity : 1500 ml
Packing Qty: 200 set/ctn
Carton size: 633 x 553 x 246 mm
Order Code: CON-TF1623-1500-SET
PREMIUM
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS 1500
(1623 SERIES) BLACK
Colour: Black
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 225 x 156 x 69 mm
Capacity : 1500 ml
Packing Qty: 200 set/ctn
Carton size: 633 x 553 x 246 mm
Order Code: CON-TF1623XH-BL-SET
8
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS SP500
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 180 x 150 x 40 mm
Capacity : 500 ml
Packing Qty: 400 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 588 x 366 x 306mm
Order Code: CON-TF-SP500
Matching Product: LID-TF-SP1518
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS SP650
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 180 x 150 x 50 mm
Capacity : 650 ml
Packing Qty: 400 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 588 x 366 x 306mm
Order Code: CON-TF-SP650
Matching Product: LID-TF-SP1518
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS SP750
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 180 x 150 x 55 mm
Capacity : 750 ml
Packing Qty: 400 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 613 x 366 x 306mm
Order Code: CON-TF-SP750
Matching Product: LID-TF-SP1518
RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS SP1000
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 180 x 150 x 62 mm
Capacity : 1000 ml
Packing Qty: 400 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 613 x 366 x 306mm
Order Code: CON-TF-SP1000
Matching Product: LID-TF-SP1518
LID FOR RECTANGULAR
CONTAINERS SP-SERIES
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 180 x 150 mm
Packing Qty: 400 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 613 x 368 x 196mm
Order Code: LID-TF-SP1518
Matching Product: CON-TF-SP500
to CONTF-SP1000
RECTANGULAR CONTAINERS
9
ROUND CONTAINERS 8A
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 119 x 31 mm
Capacity: 250 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 603 x 243 x 376mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-8A
Matching Product: LID-TF-LRAD-H
ROUND CONTAINERS 12A
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 119 x 50 mm
Capacity: 400 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 603 x 243 x 401mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-12A
Matching Product: LID-TF-LRAD-H
ROUND CONTAINERS 16A
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 119 x 62 mm
Capacity: 500 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 603 x 243 x 426mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-16A
Matching Product: LID-TF-LRAD-H
ROUND CONTAINERS 20A
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 119 x 72 mm
Capacity: 600 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 603 x 243 x 426mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-20A
Matching Product: LID-TF-LRAD-H
ROUND CONTAINERS 25A
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 119 x 90 mm
Capacity: 700 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 603 x 243 x 426mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-25A
Matching Product: LID-TF-LRAD-H
ROUND CONTAINERS 30A
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 119 x 105 mm
Capacity: 800 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 603 x 243 x 446mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-30A
Matching Product: LID-TF-LRAD-H
ROUND CONTAINERS 32A
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 119 x 121 mm
Capacity: 900 ml
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 603 x 243 x 446mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-32A
Matching Product: LID-TF-LRAD-H
LID FOR ROUND CONTAINERS
A-SERIES/BOWLS B12 & B16
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 124 x 13 mm
Packing Qty: 500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 636 x 131 x 441mm
Order Code: LID-TF-LRAD-H
Matching Product:
CON-TFC-8A to CONTFC-32A
Matching Product:
BOW-MW-SKP-B12 to BOW-MW-B16
ROUND CONTAINERS
10
SAUCE CONTAINERS T200
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 61 x 30 mm
Capacity: 60 ml
Packing Qty: 2500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 317 x 257 x 391 mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-T200
Matching Product: LID-TF-PL2
SAUCE CONTAINERS P100
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 44 x 33 mm
Capacity: 30 ml
Packing Qty: 5000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 455 x 238 x 501 mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-P100
Matching Product: LID-TF-PL1-L
LID FOR SAUCE
CONTAINERS P100
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 44 x 33 mm
Packing Qty: 5000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 503 x 253 x 286 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-PL1-L
Matching Product: CON-TFC-P100
SAUCE CONTAINERS T250
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 61 x 41 mm
Capacity: 75 ml
Packing Qty: 2500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 317 x 257 x 416 mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-T250
Matching Product: LID-TF-PL2
SAUCE CONTAINERS T325
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 74 x 40 mm
Capacity: 100 ml
Packing Qty: 2000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 378 x 303 x 341 mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-T325
Matching Product: LID-TF-PL4
SAUCE CONTAINERS T400
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 74 x 45 mm
Capacity: 120 ml
Packing Qty: 2000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 378 x 303 x 341 mm
Order Code: CON-TFC-T400
Matching Product: LID-TF-PL4
LID FOR SAUCE
CONTAINERS T200 & T250
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 65 x 9 mm
Packing Qty: 2500 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 416 x 271 x 339 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-PL2
Matching Product: CON-TFC-T200
Matching Product: CON-TFC-T250
LID FOR SAUCE
CONTAINERS T325 & T400
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 79 x 9 mm
Packing Qty: 2000 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 401 x 351 x 329 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-PL4
Matching Product: CON-TFC-T325
Matching Product: CON-TFC-T400
SAMPLING CUPS
SOUFFLE CUPS
11
SQUARE CONTAINERS
S750
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 165 x 165 x 48 mm
Capacity: 750 ml
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 506 x 316 x 336 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-S750
Matching Product: LID-TF-LS166-H
SQUARE CONTAINERS
S1000
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 165 x 165 x 62 mm
Capacity: 1000 ml
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 506 x 333 x 341 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-S1000
Matching Product: LID-TF-LS166-H
SQUARE CONTAINERS
S1300
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 165 x 165 x 75 mm
Capacity: 1300 ml
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 506 x 333 x 341 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-S1300
Matching Product: LID-TF-LS166-H
SQUARE CONTAINERS
S1500
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 165 x 165 x 88 mm
Capacity: 1500 ml
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 506 x 363 x 341 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-S1500
Matching Product: LID-TF-LS166-H
BIG SQUARE
CONTAINERS 2260ML
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 145 x 145 x 85mm
Capacity : 2260 ml
Packing Qty: 200 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 603 x 433 x 221 mm
Order Code: CON-TF-SQ5
Matching Product: LID-TF-SQ5
LID FOR SQUARE
CONTAINERS
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 166 x 166 mm
Packing Qty: 300 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 493 x 172 x 506 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-LS166-H
Matching Product: CON-TF-S750 TO S1500
LID FOR BIG SQUARE
CONTAINERS
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Dimension: 215 x 215 mm
Packing Qty: 200 pcs/ctn
Carton size: 473 x 440 x 226 mm
Order Code: LID-TF-SQ5
Matching Product: CON-TF-SQ5
SQUARE CONTAINERS
12
ROYAL KINGS AU PTY LTD
(was trading under Royal Kings Co.
Address: UNIT 19, 578-598 Princes Hwy,
Noble Park North VIC 1374
ABN: 81 631 220 963
Tel: 0449912388
E: hello@royalkings.net.au